

John Lewis Stock Number	77011311
Name	Niederegger Marzipanerie Assortment
Ingredients	<p><b>almonds</b> 38%, bittersweet chocolate 28% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, <b>whole milk</b> powder, emulsifier: <b>soya</b> lecithins, vanilla extract), sugar, invert sugar syrup, alcohol, pineapple, glucose fructose syrup, orange peel, plums, plum fruit powder (plums, maltodextrin), orange fruit powder (maltodextrin, oranges, natural orange flavouring), soluble coffee, orange liqueur, Armagnac, apple, pineapple fruit powder (pineapple, maltodextrin), concentrated apple juice, natural pineapple flavouring, glucose syrup, natural flavouring, acidifiers: (citric acid, L(+)-tartaric acid), natural orange flavouring, flavouring, gelling agents: (pectin, sodium alginate), stabilizer: pectin, <b>soya</b> flour, orange oil, spices.</p> <p>May contain traces of other tree nuts, cereals containing gluten and lupins.</p> <p>Cocoa solids: 50% min. in bittersweet chocolate.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	May contain traces of other tree nuts.
Net Quantity	182g
Country of Origin	Germany
Storage Instructions	Store cool and dry
Manufacturer's name and address	The Fine Confectionery Company Ltd, Mead Business Centre, Hertford, Herts, SG13 7BJ
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2042 / 487 kJ/kcal
fat	30.0g
of which saturates	8.1g
carbohydrate	40.1g
of which sugars	37.6g
protein	8.9g
Salt	0.04g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y